66569

کی^{طن}

08-20-93A10:30 RCVD

This space reserved for County Filing Officer Use

STATE OF OREGON STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATIONS AND AMENDMENT Real Property - Form UCC-3A			
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY			
This STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.			
	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):	
1A. Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secureo Party Name(s).	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL SERV.	
William Gardiner	Vinyl Industries INC.	CHRISER TIRST THERETED SERVER	
Glenda Gardiner	-	AD Address of Assigned	
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable:	4B. Address of Assignee:	
3462 Denver Park		PO BOX 25448	
Klamath Falls Or 97603	3020 SW Hawthorne Blvd	Portland, OR 97225	
	Portland Or 97214		
		00	
This statement refers to original Financing Statement number: 21852 Date filed: Oct 25 19 90 Vol m90 Page 21451			
This statement refers to original Financing Statement number. Vol m90 Page 21451			
The Secured Party no longer claims a security interst under the financing statement bearing the file number shown above.			
	The Secured Party assigns to the Assignee whose name and address is shown, Secured Party's rights under the financing		
ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party assigns to the Assignee Whose name and address is shown, occured name and address is shown.			
CONTINUATION The original financing statement bearing the file number shown above is still effective.			
Effective only if submitted within sx months prior to oppration bath From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the following: (describe below). Choose one:			
AMENDMENT Financing statem	ient bearing the file number shown above is amended a	as described below:	
AMENDMENT			
	the second s	form financion statement or security agreement as a	
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a			
financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. By: Muchelle Chambelin			
NATIONSCREDIT FINANCIAL SERVICES-fka-CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP. Required signature(s)			
	Required sign		
	INSTRUCTIONS		
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.			
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional 2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional 2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets.			
sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAFLE ON THE EAST MINISTER FOR THE HOUS MINI			
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of			
State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. The Recording Party Copy is for your use.			
4. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may			
4. After the recording process is completed the county hing oncer will return the document to the party included of the party includ			
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page.			
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.			
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been p	ropeny signed. Do not sign the termination statement		
Return to: (name and address)			
NationsCredit Recording Party telephone number: (503) 297–5516			
Nationsore			
Financial Services Corp.			
P. 0. BOX 25443			
PORTLAND, OREG	ON 97225		
PURILAND, UNEQ	511 51 B		
	voted eres		
Please do not type outside of bracketed area.			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: ss.		
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF		. 20×1	
Filed for record at request of	NationsCredit	the <u>20th</u> day	
And $A D 10 93$ at 10.30 Ociock A D 10 93 at			
Mortgages on Fage 20002			
Evelvn Blehn County Clerk			
FEE \$5.00 By Develone y Medicalate			
		•	
This	space reserved for County Filing Officer us	8	
FORM No. UCC-3A July 1992 Srevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204			
ronnung, onegon in kon			